
Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule 
2019 - 2020 

All meetings scheduled for the 2nd Wednesday of the month and held in  
Bldg. #12, Room 120 – College Room, unless otherwise noted 

 
 

 
 
 

Month Day Time Comments 
September 9, 2019 Monday 3:00 Study Session (Strategic Plan) 
September 9, 2019 Monday 4:00 Board meeting 
October 9, 2019 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
November 13, 2019 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
December 11, 2019 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
January 8, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
January 17, 2020 Friday 8:00-2:00 Winter Board retreat 
February 19, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
March 11, 2020 Wednesday 3:00 Tenure Board meeting 
March 11, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
April 8, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting – Gig Harbor Campus 
May 20, 2020 Wednesday 3:00 Ellen Pinto Board meeting 
May 20, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
June 10, 2020 Wednesday 3:00 Study Session (Budget) 
June 10, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
June 26, 2020 Friday 8:00-4:00 Summer Board retreat 
July Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting (if needed) 
August Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting (if needed) 
September 9, 2020 Wednesday 4:00  Board meeting 
October 14, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
November 18, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 Board meeting 
December 9, 2020 Wednesday 4:00  Board meeting 

 


